
 20-627-11, Repairs to Air Compressors and Air Dryers at Various Locations

As Of: 7/22/2024 Contract Type: ZLF Title:

Group/Item: Location: Validity Dates: Bid Deposit: Final Completion:
Various 1/4/2021-7/4/2024 Bond

Group/
Item Location PO

#
Current
Vendor

Award
Value

Change 
Order 

Incr/(Decr)

Adjusted
Award Value

SAP
PO

Value

SAP
SES

Value

SAP
Invoice
Value

SAP 
Liquidated 
Damages

Still to 
Deliver

 CSA 5001780 6000916-Anchor 
Mechanical, Inc

66,384.00      -                  66,384.00        66,384.00      42,500.07      42,500.07      -               23,883.93      

SSA 5001781 6000916-Anchor 
Mechanical, Inc

21,000.00      -                  21,000.00        21,000.00      8,667.70        8,667.70        -               12,332.30      

 NSA 5001782 6000916-Anchor 
Mechanical, Inc

32,396.00      (10,100.00)      22,296.00        22,296.00      7,990.53        7,990.53        -               14,305.47      

119,780.00    (10,100.00)      109,680.00      109,680.00    59,158.30      59,158.30      -               50,521.70      

Original Contract Amount 119,780.00       
Date of Board Approval 11/19/2020

Cumulative Change Order (7/22/2024) (10,100.00)       
% Change of Original Contract Value -8.4%

Current Contract Value 109,680.00       
Requested Increase or Decrease (50,521.70)       

New Contract Value 59,158.30        
% Change of Current Contract Value -46.1%
% Change of Original Contract Value -50.6%

Repairs to Air Compressors and Air Dryers at Various Locations

7/22/2024  11:47 AM


